S524 Customs Tariff 35-36-37 Eliz. 11

SCHEDULE I
Most- General
Favoured-  Prefer- United
Tariff Nation ential States Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
6501.00.00 Hat-forms, hat bodies and hoods of felt, neither
blocked to shape nor with made brims; plateaux
and manchons (including slit manchons), of felt. Free Free Free
6502.00.00 Hat-shapes, plaited or made by assembling
strips of any material, neither blocked to shape,
nor with made brims, nor lined, nor trimmed. .. Free Free Free |
:
i
6503.00.00 Felt hats and other felt headgear, made from |
the hat bodies, hoods or plateaux of heading No. |
65.01, whether or not lined or trimmed. . ... ... 20% 13% 20% & |
6504.00.00 Hats and other headgear, plaited or made by
assembling strips of any material, whether or
not lined or trimmed. . . .. ... ... . ... ... . . . .. 20% 13% 20% C
BPT 18%
65.05 Hats and other headgear, knitted or crocheted,
or made up from lace, felt or other textile
fabric, in the piece (but not in strips), whether
or not lined or trimmed; hair-nets of any
material, whether or not lined or trimmed.
6505.10.00 —Hair-nets .. ...... ... ... .. i 25% X 25% &
6505.90 ~Other
6505.90.10 ———Hats, hoods, caps, bonnets and berets ... ... 20% 13% 20% C
BPT 18%
6505.90.90 L0y, I ot 25% X 25% C

BPT 18%



